
Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc. (Electronics)Regular under CBCS June 2019 Pattern 

Examination held in Apr-2024 

Seat Number: 022439 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800009394 

Name: BAGALE VIVEK ARVIND (AASHABAI) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem V 

952201 ELE-501 Semiconductor Devices P 34 35 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952202 ELE-502 Photonic Devices P 36 37 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952203 ELE-503 Microcontroller 8051 P 36 36 72 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952204 ELE-504 C-Programming P 38 43 81 100 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 

952205 ELE-505 Sensors & Actuators P 35 36 71 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952207 ELE-507 General Lab-I P 38 57 95 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952208 ELE-508 Programming Lab-I P 37 58 95 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952209 ELE-509 Project Part I P 38 56 94 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952261 ELE-506(A) VLSI Technology P 35 35 70 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

95003 AC-501(C) Sports P 68 -- 68 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem VI 

#962201 ELE-601 Industrial & Power Electronics P 34 28 62 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962202 ELE-602 Fiber Optic Communication P 34 34 68 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962203 ELE-603 Embedded System P 35 35 70 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

#962204 ELE-604 Python Programming P 38 43 81 100 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 

#962205 ELE-605 Biomedical Instrumentation P 36 37 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

#962261 ELE-606(A) VHDL Programming P 36 28 64 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962207 ELE-607 General Lab II P 37 57 94 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962208 ELE-608 Programming Lab II P 38 56 94 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962209 ELE-609 Project Part II P 38 58 96 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#96001 AC-601(A) Yoga P 68 -- 68 100 1.00 A 8.00 8.00 

 
Principal Subject: Sem III: 6.33(175/300) Sem IV: 7.00(180/300) Sem V: 9.25(720/900) Sem VI: 9.00(702/900) 

PRNC SUB CGPA: 8.63(1777/2400)(74.04%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 7.85 (832/1300) Sem II: 7.67 (774/1200) Sem III: 5.55 (562/1100) 

Sem IV: 6.64 (615/1100) Sem V: 9.25 (720/900) Sem VI: 9.00 (702/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.70(4205/6500)(64.69%) Result: Pass Grade: A+ 

Date: 13 Jul 2024 



Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc. (Electronics)Regular under CBCS June 2019 Pattern 

Examination held in Apr-2024 

Seat Number: 022442 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800009773 

Name: BHADANE MAYUR SHASHIKANT (PRATIBHA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem V 

952201 ELE-501 Semiconductor Devices P 33 24 57 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

952202 ELE-502 Photonic Devices P 35 27 62 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952203 ELE-503 Microcontroller 8051 P 36 33 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952204 ELE-504 C-Programming P 35 25 60 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952205 ELE-505 Sensors & Actuators P 36 27 63 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952207 ELE-507 General Lab-I P 37 54 91 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952208 ELE-508 Programming Lab-I P 36 54 90 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952209 ELE-509 Project Part I P 35 50 85 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952261 ELE-506(A) VLSI Technology P 34 35 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

95003 AC-501(C) Sports P 64 -- 64 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem VI 

#962201 ELE-601 Industrial & Power Electronics P 33 24 57 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

#962202 ELE-602 Fiber Optic Communication P 34 24 58 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

#962203 ELE-603 Embedded System P 35 26 61 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962204 ELE-604 Python Programming P 35 26 61 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962205 ELE-605 Biomedical Instrumentation P 35 27 62 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962261 ELE-606(A) VHDL Programming P 35 26 61 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962207 ELE-607 General Lab II P 34 53 87 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962208 ELE-608 Programming Lab II P 34 54 88 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962209 ELE-609 Project Part II P 35 54 89 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#96001 AC-601(A) Yoga P 44 -- 44 100 1.00 P 4.00 4.00 

 
Principal Subject: Sem III: 8.00(191/300) Sem IV: 7.00(181/300) Sem V: 8.38(646/900) Sem VI: 8.25(624/900) 

PRNC SUB CGPA: 8.15(1642/2400)(68.42%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 8.54 (928/1300) Sem II: 7.58 (749/1200) Sem III: 6.09 (588/1100) 

Sem IV: 6.27 (602/1100) Sem V: 8.38 (646/900) Sem VI: 8.25 (624/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.57(4137/6500)(63.65%) Result: Pass Grade: A 

Date: 13 Jul 2024 



Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc. (Electronics)Regular under CBCS June 2019 Pattern 

Examination held in Apr-2024 

Seat Number: 022635 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800010803 

Name: PATIL GAURAV PUNAMCHAND (LALITA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem V 

952201 ELE-501 Semiconductor Devices P 35 34 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

952202 ELE-502 Photonic Devices P 36 34 70 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952203 ELE-503 Microcontroller 8051 P 37 35 72 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952204 ELE-504 C-Programming P 37 37 74 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952205 ELE-505 Sensors & Actuators P 36 40 76 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

952207 ELE-507 General Lab-I P 37 56 93 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952208 ELE-508 Programming Lab-I P 38 58 96 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952209 ELE-509 Project Part I P 38 56 94 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

952261 ELE-506(A) VLSI Technology P 36 37 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

95003 AC-501(C) Sports P 66 -- 66 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem VI 

#962201 ELE-601 Industrial & Power Electronics P 37 52 89 100 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 

#962202 ELE-602 Fiber Optic Communication P 35 40 75 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

#962203 ELE-603 Embedded System P 36 30 66 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#962204 ELE-604 Python Programming P 38 51 89 100 3.00 O 10.00 30.00 

#962205 ELE-605 Biomedical Instrumentation P 37 36 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

#962261 ELE-606(A) VHDL Programming P 37 36 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

#962207 ELE-607 General Lab II P 37 57 94 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962208 ELE-608 Programming Lab II P 38 57 95 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#962209 ELE-609 Project Part II P 38 58 96 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

#96001 AC-601(A) Yoga P 48 -- 48 100 1.00 C 5.00 5.00 

 
Principal Subject: Sem III: 7.00(180/300) Sem IV: 5.67(155/300) Sem V: 9.13(717/900) Sem VI: 9.38(750/900) 

PRNC SUB CGPA: 8.67(1802/2400)(75.08%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 7.08 (774/1300) Sem II: 7.67 (775/1200) Sem III: 6.09 (593/1100) 

Sem IV: 5.09 (527/1100) Sem V: 9.13 (717/900) Sem VI: 9.38 (750/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.45(4136/6500)(63.63%) Result: Fail 

Date: 13 Jul 2024 



Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc. (Microbiology)Regular under CBCS June 2019 Pattern 

Examination held in Apr-2024 

Seat Number: 023011 Center: 190017 PRN: 2020096800010671 

Name: PATIL GAURAV DNYANESHWAR (ASHWINI) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem V 

#951901 MB-501 Microbial Genetics P 16 25 41 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

951902 MB-502 Bioprocess Technology P 27 28 55 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

951903 MB-503 Metabolism P 23 27 50 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

951904 MB-504 Basic Immunology P 18 24 42 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

951905 MB-505 Medical Microbiology I P 20 24 44 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

951907 MB-507 Methods in Medical Microbiology-I P 28 37 65 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

951908 MB-508 Methods in Industrial Microbiology-I P 28 38 66 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

951909 MB-509 Methods in Applied Microbiology -I P 28 38 66 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

951962 
MB-506(B) Pharmaceutical Quality Control and 
Quality Assurance 

P 22 35 57 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

95003 AC-501(C) Sports P 64 -- 64 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem VI 

961901 MB-601 Molecular Biology P 28 24 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

961902 MB-602 Fermentations P 25 27 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

961903 MB-603 Enzymology P 18 27 45 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

#961904 MB-604 Advanced Immunology P 24 *18 *42 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

961961 MB-606(A) Agricultural Microbiology P 23 29 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

961905 MB-605 Medical Microbiology-II P 25 24 49 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

961907 MB-607 Methods in Medical Microbiology- II P 29 47 76 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

961908 MB-608 Methods in Industrial Microbiology-II P 30 48 78 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

961909 MB-609 Methods in Applied Microbiology -II P 30 49 79 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

96001 AC-601(A) Yoga P 44 -- 44 100 1.00 P 4.00 4.00 

 
Principal Subject: Sem III: 8.33(197/300) Sem IV: 6.33(163/300) Sem V: 6.00(486/900) Sem VI: 6.38(525/900) 

PRNC SUB CGPA: 6.42(1371/2400)(57.13%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 8.54 (911/1300) Sem II: 9.08 (914/1200) Sem III: 8.82 (806/1100) 

Sem IV: 7.64 (700/1100) Sem V: 6.00 (486/900) Sem VI: 6.38 (525/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.74(4342/6500)(66.8%) Result: Pass Grade: B *O.4 (6 mark/s) 

Date: 13 Jul 2024 



Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 

Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc. (Physics)Regular under CBCS June 2019 Pattern Examination 

held in Apr-2024 

 
Seat Number: 023288 Center: 190017 PRN: 2020096800012116 

Name: PATIL DAMINI SUNIL (LALITA) 
 

Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem V 

#951201 PHY-501 Mathematical Physics P 20 24 44 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

#951202 PHY-502 Solid State Physics P 33 24 57 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

#951203 PHY-503 Atomic and molecular physics P 30 28 58 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

951205 PHY-505 Solar Energy and applications P 29 24 53 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

#951261 PHY-506-A Technical Electronics-I P 34 33 67 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

951207 PHY-507 Physics Practical -I P 33 48 81 100 2.00 O 10.00 20.00 

951208 PHY-508 Physics Practical -II P 32 46 78 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

951209 PHY-509 Project- I P 32 44 76 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

#951241 PHY-504-A Electronics-II P 28 24 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

95001 AC-501(A) NSS P 75 -- 75 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem VI 

961201 PHY-601 Quantum mechanics P 16 24 40 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

961202 PHY-602 Material Science P 28 24 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

#961203 PHY-603 Nuclear Physics P 28 24 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

#961204 PHY-604 Modern Physics P 26 *18 *44 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

961205 PHY-605 Basic Instrumentation Skills P 32 24 56 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

961261 PHY-606-A Technical Electronics- II P 30 25 55 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

961207 PHY-607 Physics Practical -I P 29 47 76 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

961208 PHY-608 Physics Practical-II P 30 40 70 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

961209 PHY-609 Project- II P 31 45 76 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

96001 AC-601(A) Yoga P 42 -- 42 100 1.00 P 4.00 4.00 

 
Principal Subject: Sem III: 9.33(231/300) Sem IV: 9.00(215/300) Sem V: 7.08(566/900) Sem VI: 6.75(521/900) 

PRNC SUB CGPA: 7.36(1533/2400)(63.88%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 6.69 (744/1300) Sem II: 8.50 (843/1200) Sem III: 8.09 (727/1100) 

Sem IV: 7.36 (684/1100) Sem V: 7.08 (566/900) Sem VI: 6.75 (521/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.39(4085/6500)(62.85%) Result: Pass Grade: B+ *O.4 (6 mark/s) 

Date: 13 Jul 2024 


